Hahnemühle offers a globally recognised range of premium filter products.
Our filter papers are produced for both liquid and air filtration technologies
in various areas of application. The premium-quality cellulose, cotton linters,
glass fibre and quartz fibre raw materials are suitable for all laboratory and
industrial applications.
The microfiltration range includes syringe and membrane filters for
reliably separating microorganisms and particles in liquids, air and gases.
Clarifying and sterile filtration, sample preparation, sterile aeration and medical

• Asymmetrical pore structure: higher flow rates plus high physical stress resistance
• Tested for biocompatibility and cytotoxicity according to USP Standard
ORDERING INFORMATION
MEMBRANES
Pore μm 0.2 μm 0.45 μm
25 PES02025BL PES04525BL
47 PES02047BL PES04547BL
50 PES02050BL PES04550BL
142 PES020142BL PES045142BL
Packing size: 100 units / box (25 units with 142 mm)
Other versions are available on request
Pore μm Thickness (1) mm Flow rate (2) ml/min Bubble point (3) bar
0.2 approx. 110 >21 3.6